1000 36Th Drive, Show
Low, Arizona 85901

2,900 Sqgft - 1000 36Th Drive, Show Low, Arizona
85901

Facts and features

Price/sqft: $207

Days On Market: 129

Interior details

o Basement

+/ Kitchen: Built-in Dishwasher,

Facts and features

Price:
Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:
Square Footage:
Property Type:
Year Built:
Listing ID:

Lot Area:

Property details

Timestamp:

Property Sub-

$599,900

3

4

2,900 Sqft
Residential
1996
250759

0.32 Acre

09.07.2024
08:51:04

Site Built



Disposal, Electric Range, Type:
Microwave, Pantry,

Refrigerator Status: Active
+ Fireplace: Pellet Assessments: 0.00
4 Parking: 4 Area: Show Low Country
Club
Interior Dual Pane Direction: N
Features: Windows,security
System,sky Lot Dimensions: 76.82x79.97x76.82x
Lights,smoke 80.13
Detector,vaulted
Ceiling Zoning: Res
v Heating System: Forced Air, Pellet, Tax Year: 2023
Natural Gas, Wood
Foreclosure: No
-/ Cooling System: Central A/c
Short Sale: No
HOA: No
HOA Frequency: Quarter
Garage/Carport: Yes
Construction details Neighborhood / Community
Construction: Wood Frame Neighborhood/  Show Low Country
N/A - Other: Subdivision: Club Estates
Floor Type: Laminate,tile,wood Country: US
Roof: Pitched,shingle State: A7
Style: Split-level City: Show Low
Zipcode: 85901
Other Listing provided by
Horses: No Office name: Realty Executives
Arizona Territory
gl Fence: Chain Link Fence, Partl
o mFenf:;e’ e Listing agent Crystal White
name:
Laundry: Dryer,utility
Room,washer

Agent Info



Teri Meacham
livingontherim@gmail .com

No Image

928.240.0783 - 1824 AZ-260 Suite A, Heber, AZ 85928

Teri Meacham | West USA Realty



