

1000 36Th Drive, Show Low, Arizona 85901

 $2,\!900$ Sqft - 1000 36Th Drive, Show Low, Arizona 85901









Facts and features

Price/sqft:	\$207
Days On Market:	129

Facts and features

Price:	\$599,900
Bedrooms:	3
Bathrooms:	4
Square Footage:	2,900 Sqft
Property Type:	Residential
Year Built:	1996
Listing ID:	250759
Lot Area:	0.32 Acre

Interior details

√ Basement

√ I

Kitchen:

Built-in Dishwasher,

Property details

Timestamp: **09.07.2024 08:51:04**Property Sub-**Site Built**

	Disposal, Electric Range, Microwave, Pantry, Refrigerator	Type:	
	Refrigerator	Status:	Active
√ Fireplace:	Pellet	Assessments:	0.00
√ Parking:	4	Area:	Show Low Country Club
Interior Dual Pane Features: Windows, security System, sky Lights, smoke		Direction:	N
	Lot Dimensions: 7	6.82x79.97x76.82x 80.13	
	Detector,vaulted Ceiling	Zoning:	Res
√ Heating Sys	1 Of Courtiff, 1 office,	Tax Year:	2023
	Natural Gas, Wood	Foreclosure:	No
√ Cooling Syst	Central A/c	Short Sale:	No
		HOA:	No
		HOA Frequency:	Quarter
		Garage/Carport:	Yes
Construction d Construction: N/A - Other:	letails Wood Frame	Neighborhood / (Community Show Low Country
Construction: N/A - Other:		Neighborhood / (
Construction: N/A - Other: Floor Type:	Wood Frame	Neighborhood / Neighborhood / Subdivision:	Community Show Low Country Club Estates
Construction: N/A - Other: Floor Type: Roof:	Wood Frame Laminate,tile,wood	Neighborhood / O Neighborhood / Subdivision: Country:	Community Show Low Country Club Estates US
Construction: N/A - Other: Floor Type: Roof:	Wood Frame Laminate,tile,wood Pitched,shingle	Neighborhood / Oneighborhood / Subdivision: Country: State:	Show Low Country Club Estates US
Construction:	Wood Frame Laminate,tile,wood Pitched,shingle	Neighborhood / O Neighborhood / O Subdivision: Country: State: City:	Show Low Country Club Estates US AZ Show Low 85901
Construction: N/A - Other: Floor Type: Roof: Style: Other Horses:	Wood Frame Laminate,tile,wood Pitched,shingle	Neighborhood / O Neighborhood / O Subdivision: Country: State: City: Zipcode:	Show Low Country Club Estates US AZ Show Low 85901
Construction: N/A - Other: Floor Type: Roof: Style: Other	Wood Frame Laminate,tile,wood Pitched,shingle Split-level	Neighborhood / O Neighborhood / O Subdivision: Country: State: City: Zipcode: Listing provided	Show Low Country Club Estates US AZ Show Low 85901

Agent Info



 $928.240.0783 - 1824 \ AZ - 260 \ Suite \ A, \ Heber, \ AZ \ 85928$

Teri Meacham | West USA Realty